Fiber-Optic Systems
18
Fiber-Optic Systems
HFO Camera Cables
Hybrid Fiber-optic Camera Cables (SMPTE ST 311)
Type Model
Sales
Units

F
P
C
P
P
C
P
F
M
Type Model Length (m)
L
FCFA FCMA
 LF-2SM9N
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
Jacket color : black
    FCC10N 10
    FCC20N 20
    FCC25N 25
    FCC35N 35
    FCC50N 50
  FCC100N 100
  FCC150N 150
  FCC200N 200
L
FCFA FCMA
LF-2SM16
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
Jacket color : black
  FCC30A-WJ 30
FCC50A-WJ 50
  FCC100A-WJ 100
l Standard and widely-used models.
l Heat shrink tubes help in labeling.
l FCC**A-WJ prevents the cable from being jammed under a camera pedestal dolly
by its O.D. 16mm double jacket.

P
P
C
F
F
M
C
HFO Camera Cables
Type Model Length (m)
L
FCF7A FCM7A
LF-2SM7T
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
LF-2SM7N
Jacket color: black
FCC10-7N 10
FCC20-7N 20
FCC30-7N 30
FCC50-7N 50
FCC100-7N 100
L
FCF7A FCM7A
LF-2SM7N-3P
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
Jacket color: black
F3-FCC10-7N 10
F3-FCC20-7N 20
F3-FCC30-7N 30
F3-FCC50-7N 50
F3-FCC100-7N 100
L
FCF7A FCM7A
LF-2SM7N-5P
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
Jacket color: black
F5-FCC10-7N 10
F5-FCC20-7N 20
F5-FCC30-7N 30
F5-FCC50-7N 50
F5-FCC100-7N 100
l Equipped with slim and lightweight cable.
l FCC100-7N is approx. 5 kg lighter than typical 100m HFO camera cable as
FCC100N.
l Heat shrink tubes help in labeling.

4
6
5
FCF7A FCM7A
3
FCC**-7N, F3-FCC**-7N, F5-FCC**-7N
Wiring Diagram
F5-FCC10-7N
Fiber-Optic Systems
20
Fiber-Optic Systems
HFO Camera Cables
Type Model Length (m)
Jacket color : black
*Tajimi compatible type is also available.
    FCC10-9T 10
FCC20-9T 20
FCC25-9T 25
FCC35-9T 35
FCC50-9T 50
FCC100-9T 100
FCC150-9T 150
FCC200-9T 200
Jacket color: black
*Tajimi compatible type is NOT available.
FCC10-7T 10
FCC20-7T 20
FCC30-7T 30
FCC50-7T 50
FCC100-7T 100
l Tough & Flexible cable
l Fit for mobile applications in harsh environments.
l Heat shrink tubes help in labeling.
l 7-color connector rings included.

sse
m
b
lie
s
HFO Camera Cables
HFO Camera Cable Assemblies (Flanged Type)
HFO Camera Receptacle Cables
Type Model Length (m)
L
FCFRCA FCMA
LF-2SM9
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes
    FCC05A-FRCM 5
Jacket color : black IU-FCF-SET included
    FCC10A-FRCM 10
L
FCFA FCMRCA
LF-2SM9
Heat Shrink Tubes Heat Shrink Tubes     FCC05A-FMRC 5
Jacket color : black IU-FCM-SET included
  FCC10A-FMRC 10
* TAJIMI compatible type (OC series) is also available. Please contact Canare for more information.
l HFO camera cable with the flange for panel mounting.
l SMPTE ST 304, ST 311, and ARIB BTA S-1005B compliant.
l Return loss: 45dB or greater ( =1.3µm) .